
Minister Schedule

1-6-24  to  2-11-24

Mass Date & Time Euch Minister Reader Server Usher

Sat 01/06/2024 Tyrrell,Mary Lou Rudolf,Heinz Riley,Kilian English,John

4:30 PM Pettit,Stephen Sondag,Henry

Sun 01/07/2024 Berg,Marilyn Eichholz, Nathan Hoepker,Lyla Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Seibel,Robyn Howenstein,Olivia Eichholz,Nathan

Sun 01/07/2024 Hoffmann,Kim Keltner,Greg Bowie,Grayson Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Hoffmann,Ben Brown,Ethan North,Josh

Campo,Kennedy McGlynn,Stephen

Rouch,Walter

Sat 01/13/2024 Poole,Sharon Kreher,Catherine Snider, Myles English,John

4:30 PM Goelz,Clare Snider, Prudence

Sun 01/14/2024 Nowak,Greg Wimmer, Kathleen Shannon,Kennedy Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Pappas,Rose Hanvey,Harper

Sun 01/14/2024 Rathke,Joann McGlynn,Dan Caraballo,Finn McGlynn,Stephen

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora Counsell,Caleb North,Josh

Hart,Vanessa Stein,Bill

Hoffmann,Ben

Sat 01/20/2024 Waite,Mary Sustar,Siena Shah,Madeline English,John

4:30 PM Hart,Anna Marie Shah,Sydney

Sun 01/21/2024 Kniker,Lynn English,Diane Parker,Dash Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Eichholz,Nathan Eichholz,Zach

Sun 01/21/2024 Skaer,Trish Vick,Karen Phelps,Campbell Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Meyer,Becky Schott,Charley Stein,Bill

Taylor,Terell North,Josh

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 01/27/2024 Tyrrell,Mary Lou FAMILY MEMBERS FAMILY MEMBERS FAMILY MEMBERS

4:30 PM Seibel,Robyn

Family Mass

Sun 01/28/2024 Kniker,Lynn Eichholz,Debbie Lugge,Audrianna Eichholz,Nathan

8:00 AM Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

Sun 01/28/2024 Descher,Carolyn O'Gara,John Phelps,Mason McGlynn,Stephen

10:00 AM North,Sarah Edgar,Kaylee North,Josh

North,Karolina Stein,Bill

Sat 02/03/2024 Poole,Sharon Rudolf,Heinz Riley,Kilian Pettit,Stephen

4:30 PM Rathke,Joann Howenstein,Olivia English,John

Sun 02/04/2024 Berg,Marilyn Nowak,Greg Shannon,Kennedy Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Seibel,Robyn Parker,Dash Eichholz,Nathan

Sun 02/04/2024 Hoffmann,Kim Skaer, Trish Stookey,Clara Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Hoffmann,Ben Youngmeyer,Marlena Stein,Bill



Minister Schedule

1-6-24  to  2-11-24

Meyer,Luke North,Josh

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 02/10/2024 Hart,Anna Marie Goelz,Clare Hoepker,Lyla English,John

4:30 PM Waite,Mary Hanvey,Harper

Sun 02/11/2024 Pappas,Rose Slapshak,Lou Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Nathan

8:00 AM Kniker,Lynn Lugge,Audrianna Eichholz,Jerry

Sun 02/11/2024 Meyer,Kevin Young Vincentians Young Vincentians Young Vincentians

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora


